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American Mideast Conference - 2007 All-AMC Men's Cross Country Team
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2007 All-AMC Men's Cross Country Team

Coach of the Year - Jack Hazen, Malone

Rank FIRST TEAM School

1. Ryan Kienzle Malone

2. Aaron Melhorn Malone

3 Jud Brooker Cedarville

4. Paul Robinson Malone

5. Nik Schweikert Malone

6. Brendan McKee Walsh

7. Mike Groholy Walsh

Rank SECOND TEAM School

8. Dan Bailard Houghton

9. Keegan Rathkamp Shawnee State
10. T.J. Badertscher Cedarville

1. Corey Culbertson Shawnee State
12. Matt Nichols Malone

13. Kevin Kuhn Cedarville

14, Tim Geabler Waish

Rank Honorable Mention School

Shawnee State
Shawnee State

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Cedarville

Shawnee State
Shawnee State

Malone

15. Tyler Hickey

16. Chris Roush

17 Mark Porostosky
18. Rob Trennepohl
19. Josh Linkous
20. Joe Jinks

21 Justin Baum

Time
24:40
2518
25.39
25:39
25:56
26:00
26:12

Time
26:16
26:21
26:25
26:26
26:30
26:36
26:37

Time
26:41
26:41
26:45
26:49
26.54
26:56
27:.00

Yr
Sr
Fr
Jr
So
Jr
Jr
Sr

Yr
Jr
Jr
Fr
Jr
Fr
dJr
Sr

Yr
So
Jr
So
Jr
Fr
So
Sr
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Hometown
Canton, OH
Navarre, OH
Spring Mills, PA
Mogadore, OH
Beavercreek, OH
Akron, OH
Parma, OH

Hometown
Syracuse, NY
Chillicothe, OH
Marion, OH
Logan, OH
Mantua, OH
Springfield, OH
Canton, OH

Hometown
Seaman, OH
Gallipolis, OH
Madison, OH
Fairfield, OH

South Webster, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chagrin Falls, OH
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